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SOUGHT AFTER HIGHLAND CREEK

COMING SOON

13 ROSEDALE COURT, BALLANTRAE. gt
BEAUTIFUL EXECUTIVE HOME IN
BALLANTRAE. 1/2 ACRE TREED LOT
ON QUIET CUL DE SAC. 4 BEDROOM
WITH FINISHED BASEMENT, DOUBLE
CAR GARAGE. INGROUND POOL WITH *

CABANA. FABULOUS ENTERTAINING
AREA WITH BUILT IN BQ.
9,900.00

Call or E mail Michele or Frank Jago

WON'T LAST LONG!

Stunning 3 br 2 bth in Highland Creek area seldom seen
bungalow with walk up from bsmnt and awaits your finishing
touches. 2 car garage, deep 170 ft. lot this is a dream come

Success!

findahousenow.ca Royal LePage Your Community Realty, people come first... and it shows!  STOUFFVILLE OFFICE: 905.642.6333

Feel the
Power of

Michelle Risi
Broker/YCR Academy Director

Vivian Risi
Broker of Record

Canada’s
#] Brokerage

FOR ROVAL LEPAGE, BASED ON REAL ESTATE SALES,
OF INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED FRANCHISES IN 2013

MAKE THE MOVE TO BARRIE )

LIVE AND WORK FROM HOME

Body Shop Zoning Grandfathered 6 bays 3 bay doors
3,300 sq. ft. shop plus century home, home under
renovation almost 3/4 acre has multiple zoning uses,

This absolutely stunning 2+1 br 3 bth in the south shore
district professionally designed and decorated to the highest
of standards foo much fo ?ist but a ravine sitvated diamond

to meet and discuss with you the
sale or purchase of a home.

“call me for a confidential market evaluation” s
© Residential Income

www.buymaclean.com FundL.P.

HONEY, STOP THE CAR!
Charming Starter Or Retirement Home,
Lovely Back Deck Off The Kiichen For
Great BBQ's! Very Private Backyard.
Newer Windows & Roof. Walking Distance
To The Lake Or Shopping. Owners Will
Sell Furnished. S75 Annual Beach Access
. Membership! Ready to Go!

I $359,900

Carol Taplin
Sales Representative
President’s Gold Award 2015

Lovely 4 Bedroom Home On A Quiet Crescent In A Family Neighbourhood, Large 59 by
102 Feet Of Outdoor Space, Separate Living, Dining And Family Rooms On The Main
Floor With A Large L-Shaped Kitchen Featuring Custom Cabinetry Incl B/I Hutch, Beautiful
Granite And High-End Appliances. This Home Is Up-Dated Throughout. The Open Concept

Fully Finished Basement That Includes A Large Home Office, Common Area With Wet Bar - -
! And Gas Fireplace, Crafts Area, gtudy Area And Lots Of Built-Ins. 4 6 518-6422
Call Giovanni Moncada at dir. 416 688 3727 e off. 905-642-6333 ctaplin@trebnet.com

. ldlir;g!)y I“;i(‘)'zg"%'{:b;;‘b";'s"oz true. Be Iﬁe first fo see it. retail, veterinary, car lot etc. close fo every thing.
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Home Featured at Contact Mike Marsden Contact Mike Marsden Contact Mike Marsden
ome Feaured @ 416 917 0890 416 917 0890 416 917 0890
www.jagohomes.com mmars@rogers.com mmars@rogers.com mmars@rogers.com
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Jennifer Maclean Open House Sat & Sun 2-4 Jselling/Stouftville forlover/25)years
roer . 22 Metro Road oJExpert|Promotion|&!Exposure\wherelit/counts]
oyl LePge You W C\Virualourslon every g
Community Realty Brokerage +
905-642-6333 (Office) SlProveniTrackirecord
647-274-2048 [Mobile) Call... MIKE MARSDEN*
imaclean@royallepage.ca Today for Your Free Evaluation
Wondering what your home is and Marketing Strategy
valued at, call me | would be happy Bus: 905.642.6333
Dir: 416.917.0890 o

mmars@rogers.com
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soule S0 REMEMBER...
3 ﬂ"’ You Pay Nothing until Your House Sells

Proven Track Record

Thinking Of
Selling?
Now Is The
Time!
Houses Are
Selling Fast!
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Debbie Powell*
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Mike Marsden* Deanna Pescadar* John White* Lynda Sargeant* Themi Gregoriou* Gary Hodder* Addie Gallop* Anyela Marin Florez*  Giovanni Moncada™ Woade Johnston*  Trevor Johnston*  Susan Merriman*
°
e ek www.YourCommunityRealty.com
Avurora Thornhill Toronto Unionville Stouffville Vaughan Keswick  Richmond Hill Jackson’s Point
Office Office Downtown Office Markham Office Office Office Office Office Office
905.727.3154 905.889.9330 416.637.8000 905.940.4180 905.642.6333 905.832.6656 905.476.9543 905.731.2000 905.722.7272




